
 2016 FALL NON OPEN
NON OPEN DIVISION 1-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/21/16 09/28/16 10/05/16 10/12/16 10/19/16 10/26/16 11/02/16 11/11/16 POINTS

1 MYSTEE FOGLIO * JJ 25 25
2 MADISON RAMSEY * HANCOCKS SAVAGE 25 25
3 KASSIDY PROSSER * JAYLO 22 22
4 MIKAYLA SMITH * RAINY 22 22
5 SHIRLEY COOPER * MURPHY 20 20
6 ASHLEY PHILLIPS * BROOKE 20 20
7 EMILY COOK * DIXIE 17 17
8 LARAE SMATHERS * SIS 17 17
9 KALEE CLARK * IRISH FOR CASH 15 15
10 KATIE REICHART * CISCO 15 15
11 CHRIS HALL * DEXTER 12 12
12 KEELA KATZER * PAIGE 12 12
13 SAMI KLINE * DIEGO 10 10
14 DIANNE SADAWASSER * SHINE 10 10
15 CLARA D'ALESSANDRO * REBEL 7 7
16 SABRINA ENGEL * RD FAITHALENA 7 7
17 JUSTINE HUNT * ACE 5 5
18 ANGELA POLACEK * NIGHT HAWKS HOTTIE 5 5
19 KILEY ERICKSON * BANJO 2 2
20 ASHLEY GOVE * RS DRIFTWOOD PEARL 2 2
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 2016 FALL NON OPEN
    NON OPEN DIVISION 2-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL  

NAME NAME           HORSE 09/21/16 09/28/16 10/05/16 10/12/16 10/19/16 10/26/16 11/02/16 11/11/16 POINTS

1 KARI ABBE * STONE 10 25 35
2 TERI HUGGLER * FLO TO THE MOON 5 22 27
3 ALLISON WALKER * ZEUS 15 12 27
4 MIKAYLA SMITH * RAINEY 25 25
5 LARAE SMATHERS * SIS 22 22
6 JODI ROGERS * XXX PEARL BE CHEX 20 20
7 SIS THURSTON * DRIFTIN STREAK 20 20
8 SABRINA ENGEL * RD FAITHALENA 17 17
9 TEZRA FREEMAN * RADAR 7 10 17
10 URIAH MARKHOLT * DUTCH 17 17
11 JUDY HESS * MAGIC 15 15
12 JORDAN BAILEY * MOE BUZZ 12 12
13 PAIGE SAARELA * GINGERSNAP 7 7
14 PATTI FARRA * POCO SMART HICKORY 5 5
15 KYLIE DAVIS * TIGGER 2 2
16 ANGELA POLACEK * NIGHTHAWKS LEGACY 2 2
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9/28/2016  NON OPEN DIVISION

FIRST LAST HORSE          1-D
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NAME NAME fast time-18.499 18.500-  

MYSTEE FOGLIO * JJ 17.590 25
MIKAYLA SMITH * RAINEY 17.681 22
SHIRLEY COOPER * MURPHY 17.701 20
LARAE SMATHERS * SIS 17.797 17
KALEE CLARK * IRISH FOR CASH 17.838 15
KEELA KATZER * PAIGE 17.872 12
DIANNE SADAWASSER * SHINE 17.908 10
SABRINA ENGEL * RN FAITHALENA 17.969 7
JUSTINE HUNT * ACE 18.005 5
ASHLEY GOVE * DIEGO 18.015 2

KARI ABBE * STONE 18.516 25
TERI HUGGLER * FLO TO THE MOON 18.680 22
JODI ROGERS * XXX PEARL BE CHEX 18.701 20
URIAH MARKHOLT * DUTCH 18.712 17
JUDY HESS * MAGIC 18.877 15
ALLISON WALKER * ZEUS 18.990 12
TEZRA FREEMAN * RADAR 19.105 10
PAIGE SAARELA * GINGERSNAP 19.242 7
PATTI FARRA * POCO SMART HICKORY 19.829 5
ANGELA POLACEK * NIGHTHAWKS LEGACY 19.944 2
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